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Massachusetts Public Links Championship

Chicopee CC - Chicopee, Massachusetts

Eric McPhail
Michael Carbone
Thomas Giles
Kenneth Lewis
Daniel Engstrom
Jacob Kutzy
William Link

Joe Santaniello
Chris Rousseau
Philip Miceli
Brian O'Leary
Daniel Falcucci
Brad Hartz
Kevin Murphy
Tele Wightman
Richard Rainville
Eric Daniel
Patrick Dunn
David Spitz
Gerry O'Neill
Romy Galiguis
Christopher Tetler
Ward Thomas
Bruce Carter
Clint Syvinski
Bob Bradley
Peter Gamache
K.C. Finley

Seth Koch

Dean Godek
Matt Spoehr
John Molta

Gary Ruffen
Alex Williams
Kevin Dinsdale
Kevin Barrows
Alan Sonnenberg
Rob Bradley
Steven Salvucci
Jeremiah O'Neill
Wayne Alden
John Glynn
Kenneth Rodel
Aaron Watt
Kevin Carrozza
Jason Malcolm
Ronald Harwood

Tuesday, August 14, 2001
Round 2 - Par 142

New Sandy Burr CC
Dennis Pines GC
Stow Acres CC
Dennis Pines GC
Cherry Hill GC
Waverly Oaks GC
Shaker Hills GC
Foxborough CC

Oak Ridge GC
Sagamore Spring GC
Ponkapoag GC
Cyprian Keyes GC
Fresh Pond GC
Bradford CC
Holyoke CC

Olde Barnstable GC
Braintree GC
Presidents GC
Widows Walk GC
Cyprian Keyes GC
William J. Devine GC
Squirrel Run G & CC
Juniper Hill GC
Cyprian Keyes GC
Amesbury Golf & CC
Ponkapoag GC
Gardner MGC

CC of Greenfield
Wenham CC
Agawam Municipal GC
Firefly GC

Oak Ridge GC
Merrimack GC

Stow Acres CC
Newton Commonwealth GC
Cape Cod CC
Norton CC
Ponkapoag GC
Squirrel Run G & CC
Rowley CC

Easton CC
Ponkapoag GC

D W Field GC
Brookline GC
Easton CC

Hillview GC

Far Corner GC

R1-R2--Tot
67-70--137
74-64--138
69-70--139
68-72--140
67-73--140
72-68--140
70-71--141
69-73--142
72-72--144
70-74--144
73-72--145
73-72--145
72-73--145
74-72--146
73-73--146
75-71--146
76-71--147
73-74--147
78-69--147
78-70--148
75-73--148
74-74--148
74-74--148
73-75--148
73-75--148
73-76--149
77-72--149
70-79--149
73-76--149
75-74--149
74-75--149
73-76--149
78-72--150
76-74--150
74-76--150
74-76--150
69-81--150
76-75--151
72-79--151
74-77--151
77-74--151
77-74--151
72-79--151
81-71--152
76-76--152

76-
76-76--152
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Massachusetts Public Links Championship

Chicopee CC - Chicopee, Massachusetts

Mark Dwyer
Daniel Walker
Eric Dugas

Peter McGee
Eric Emeneau
Jay Fiste

Ryan Magner
Jeffrey Goodwin
Robert Koch
Peter Dattman
Joe Dimarzio
Stephen Healy
Neil Bartholomew
Ken Simone
Todd Schell
Phung Do
Michael Michel
Chris Michaud
Alexander McCallum
Mark Pandolfi
Andrew Dratch
Bill Skiba

Tom Sylwestrzak
Lawrence Martin
Nick Crovetti
Anthony Catalina
Hermen Dacones
Thomas Sheppard
John Boland
Artie Fitzgerald
Carter Fasick
Keith Lewis

Mike French
Christopher Kostek
Michael Barron
Blake Sabra
Michael McDowell
Charles Heintz
Mark Gibson
Kenneth Aberle
Ray Pike

James Randall
Paul Puchol
Jeffrey Tibbetts
Tommy Johnson
George Edwards
Jon Fasick

David Folan
Andrew Loconto
Paul Donahue

Tuesday, August 14, 2001
Round 2 - Par 142

Ponkapoag GC
Dennis Pines GC
The Captains GC
Green Harbor GC
Sagamore Spring GC
Gannon Municipal GC
Putterham Meadows GC
Beverly G & TC
Wenham CC

Norton CC

South Shore CC
Rockland GC

Holden Hills CC
Cyprian Keyes GC
Amesbury Golf & CC
Presidents GC
Foxborough CC
Twin Springs GC
Holden Hills CC
Franconia GC
Ballymeade CC

East Mountain CC
Gardner MGC
Saddle Hill CC
Amesbury G&CC
Holden Hills CC
B.A.G.S.
Westminster CC
Larry Gannon Municip
Green Hill GC

Indian Meadows CC
Dennis Pines GC
Maplegate CC
Beaver Brook GC
Poquoy Brook GC
B.A.G.S.

Rowley CC
Presidents GC

Bay Pointe CC
Hemlock Ridge GC
Far Corner GC
Foxborough CC
Olde Barnstable GC
Blissful Meadows GC
D W Field GC
William J. Devine GC
New England CC
Ponkapoag GC
Heritage CC

Fresh Pond GC

75-77--152
75-77--152
77-76--153
77-76--153
79-74--153
81-73--154
81-73--154
80-74--154
80-74--154
78-76--154
77-77--154
77-77--154
76-78--154
75-79--154
73-81--154
81-73--154
79-76--155
79-76--155
77-78--155
80-76--156
78-78--156
81-76--157
81-76--157
80-77--157
80-77--157
77-80--157
78-80--158
77-82--159
77-82--159
83-76--159
78-81--159
79-80--159
82-78--160
81-79--160
84-77--161
74-87--161
79-83--162
78-84--162
76-87--163
84-80--164
83-83--166
79-87--166
85-83--168
85-83--168
81-88--169
77-92--169
71-WD
79-WD
80-WD
85-WD



